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Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

4 72 1 Jouées => 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 288 32 ème

1 REDUREAU Régis BOSSOREILLE François 03 13 1 13 0 13 2 13 2 4 1
2 JEAN Guillaume JOUBERT Guillaume 82 13 2 13 1 13 4 13 0 4 1
3 SECHER Cédric ESSEAU Damien 32 13 2 13 4 13 0 13 2 4 1
4 MOUCHARD Nicolas BESSEAU Mickaël 100 13 4 13 0 13 3 13 2 4 1
5 MARY Aurélien RABJEAU David 109 13 3 13 1 13 5 13 0 4 1
6 BOUYER Jean-Philippe OLIVIER Nicolas 57 13 2 13 1 13 2 13 5 4 1
7 MORILLE François LEFORT Nicolas 68 13 3 13 2 13 2 13 3 4 1
8 BLOUIN Mickaël PASQUIER Jérôme 73 13 3 13 2 13 0 13 5 4 1
9 BOSSOREILLE Florian PINEAU Florian 54 13 4 13 1 13 5 13 1 4 1
10 MACE Matthieu CHOIMET Nicolas 88 13 1 13 0 13 8 13 3 4 1
11 PIGNON Christopher LAURENT Quentin 04 13 7 13 3 13 1 13 3 4 1
12 MARY Joël PREAULT Nicolas 19 13 8 13 0 13 6 13 0 4 1
13 PIVETEAU Didier GELOT Fabrice 94 13 1 13 10 13 2 13 2 4 1
14 LAURENDEAU Nicolas MENARD Sébastien 44 13 6 13 2 13 6 13 2 4 1
15 MARTINEAU Franck JAUNET Benjamin 23 13 0 13 2 13 4 13 11 4 1
16 DUPONT Romuald HETREAU Jean-Michel 67 13 2 13 5 13 5 13 5 4 1
17 GUEGNARD Elian MANUEL José 18 13 1 13 6 13 7 13 5 4 1
18 BOULINEAU David LANDREVIE Julien 65 13 3 13 1 13 12 13 3 4 1
19 SOULARD Mickaël SACHOT Thierry 02 13 4 13 11 13 0 13 7 4 1
20 GAUTRON Thierry GLET Jérôme 42 13 5 13 2 13 4 13 11 4 1
21 LEHOURS Ludovic GARCIAU David 101 13 4 13 4 13 12 13 3 4 1
22 PAVAGEAU Freddy LORTEAU Philippe 07 13 0 13 12 13 2 13 11 4 1
23 BONNIN Romain BERTHOME Kévin 09 13 11 13 2 13 3 13 10 4 1
24 REDUREAU Patrick DUPONT Bruno 43 13 2 13 10 13 11 13 3 4 1
25 SCIAUDEAU Jean-Claude VILLENEUVE Damien 50 13 6 13 10 13 6 13 8 4 1
26 TETEFOLLE Sébastien DRANSARD Aurélien 70 13 1 12 13 13 1 13 7 3 1
27 GIRAULT Kévin PLAIRE Nathan 111 13 5 13 3 12 13 13 2 3 1
28 NICOLAIZEAU Ludovic RETAIL Lionel 132 13 5 12 13 13 6 13 9 3 1
29 PERIDY Christian PERIDY Antoine 104 12 13 13 11 13 9 13 3 3 1
30 LOISEAU Benjamin BAUDOUIN Mathieu 30 13 0 11 13 13 1 13 0 3 1
31 ANNEREAU Didier GIRAULT Yannick 91 13 0 11 13 13 3 13 0 3 1
32 COUTON Johan EVEILLE Gilbert 35 13 0 13 0 11 13 13 8 3 1
33 HERAULT François MARY Kévin 37 13 5 13 6 13 0 11 13 3 1
34 LEVERGER Fabien JAMBU Benjamin 138 13 9 13 10 13 12 11 13 3 1
35 GRIFFON François METAYER Philippe 21 13 4 13 4 13 0 10 13 3 1
36 MALO Loïc CAILLAUD Alexandre 01 13 5 10 13 13 7 13 0 3 1
37 RIPOCHE Jean-Marie MAJOU Jérôme 20 13 0 13 2 13 7 9 13 3 1
38 VALLET Larisson AUBRON Benoît 24 7 13 13 1 13 0 13 1 3 1
39 BOISSEAU Hervé RIPOCHE Dany 102 13 1 13 1 13 6 7 13 3 1
40 HUMEAU Kévin SAUNIER Jérôme 107 13 3 13 9 7 13 13 4 3 1
41 AUDEON Sébastien GREAU Pascal 144 13 6 7 13 13 8 13 10 3 1
42 SALARD Lionel FAVRIN Christophe 47 7 13 13 12 13 5 13 9 3 1
43 FAVRIN Alexis BARION Anthony 48 6 13 13 9 13 1 13 0 3 1
44 METAY Freddy ROBIN Jérôme 05 13 10 13 0 6 13 13 1 3 1
45 HUTEAU Rudy PUCHAUD Thierry 108 13 11 13 3 6 13 13 1 3 1
46 ROUL Jérémy LEBEL Julien 29 13 12 6 13 13 7 13 0 3 1
47 CHIRON Christophe CHIRON Etienne 41 5 13 13 0 13 0 13 1 3 1
48 LANDREAU Anthony GUERRY Guillaume 95 13 3 13 1 13 6 5 13 3 1
49 RAIMBAULT Christophe RAIMBAULT Théo 80 13 12 13 3 13 7 5 13 3 1
50 MAITREAU Guillaume MAITREAU Quentin 26 13 1 4 13 13 11 13 4 3 1

Clsmt NOM Prénom EQUIPE
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleGagnée
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51 GRIMAULT Florent RECOTILLON Jocelyn 115 4 13 13 7 13 3 13 11 3 1
52 RIPOCHE Laurent BERNARD Franck 76 1 13 13 4 13 6 13 6 3 1
53 BOSSARD Maxime BERTHONNEAU Jérémy 93 1 13 13 7 13 9 13 5 3 1
54 RICHARD Aurélien BARANGER Aurélien 66 13 2 0 13 13 0 13 3 3 1
55 BOUCHONNEAU Valentin DESGRANGES Pierre 69 13 4 13 5 0 13 13 5 3 1
56 BAPTISTE Nathan ALAIN Yvon 92 0 13 13 4 13 10 13 1 3 1
57 GIBET Aurélien GIBET Romain 112 11 13 13 12 12 13 13 3 2 1
58 BEAUVINEAU Mickaël CHEVILLON Steve 89 13 4 13 2 10 13 11 13 2 1
59 CESBRON Benoit GUION Jacky 133 13 9 9 13 9 13 13 6 2 1
60 DUPE John LANDREAU Gilles 98 4 13 12 13 13 5 13 7 2 1
61 AIRIAU Frédéric BOUREAU Patrick 27 5 13 13 12 13 12 11 13 2 1
62 GUILBAUD Gilles CAILLAUD Yannick 40 11 13 4 13 13 2 13 5 2 1
63 GAIGEOT Anthony LECOMMANDEUR Florian 62 13 7 13 1 6 13 9 13 2 1
64 AGENEAU Ludovic CHIRON Jean-François 34 13 3 4 13 11 13 13 12 2 1
65 DONAMARY Abel GIRARD François 130 13 2 13 4 4 13 10 13 2 5
66 LABORIEUX Julien MORAND Ludovic 85 13 5 7 13 7 13 13 4 2 5
67 DAVID Christophe SACHOT Frédéric 99 8 13 13 8 13 7 6 13 2 5
68 AUGEREAU Christophe BRAUD Mickaël 55 13 5 12 13 13 0 1 13 2 5
69 TEILLET Claude BESSON Jean 15 4 13 13 8 8 13 13 3 2 5
70 HAY Flavien HAY Alexandre 87 5 13 13 7 13 0 5 13 2 5
71 SOULARD Gaël RICHARD Charly 51 13 2 7 13 13 10 3 13 2 5
72 PREVOST Nicolas PEIGNE Olivier 140 13 8 10 13 0 13 13 7 2 5
73 BLANCHARD Benjamin BROCHARD Sébastien 78 1 13 13 8 13 1 8 13 2 5
74 AVRIL Tony FOUINEAU Anthony 131 13 9 4 13 13 5 5 13 2 5
75 MOULIN Stéphane MOULIN Damien 96 13 1 13 3 3 13 5 13 2 5
76 MACE Antoine OLIVIER Evan 58 5 13 13 0 3 13 13 7 2 5
77 MARIONNEAU Florian SZCZYRBA Jessy 83 13 3 13 5 5 13 3 13 2 5
78 FROMONT Julien MICHINIAU Régis 135 5 13 13 7 3 13 13 3 2 5
79 BONHOMMEAU Robert RENAUDIN Jean-Guy 124 1 13 13 7 6 13 13 1 2 5
80 REMAUD Brice MOREAU Yann 90 0 13 13 4 13 6 7 13 2 5
81 FRELAND Cris BOYER Tommy 106 13 9 13 8 6 13 1 13 2 5
82 OUVRARD Gilles OUVRARD Ludovic 56 13 12 2 13 13 8 5 13 2 5
83 NGUYEN Kévin AUDO Romain 81 13 12 1 13 13 1 5 13 2 5
84 TROTTIER Maxence CESBRON Ludovic 136 13 8 2 13 13 1 3 13 2 5
85 LASSALLE Bryan HUVELIN Alann 105 13 3 3 13 1 13 13 10 2 5
86 PLEDEL Johan FERRE Dylan 139 2 13 2 13 13 6 13 10 2 5
87 RABJAUD Arnaud RIPOCHE Florian 123 13 10 2 13 2 13 13 11 2 5
88 JARNY Emmanuel EVEILLE Florent 36 3 13 0 13 13 3 13 5 2 5
89 BOSSOREILLE Loïc CHOUTEAU Louis 46 13 5 1 13 1 13 13 7 2 5
90 MICHELOT Alexandre MICHELOT Richard 60 10 13 10 13 13 7 11 13 1 5
91 BLINEAU Quentin RAINEREAU Clément 84 13 8 8 13 12 13 10 13 1 5
92 BILLAUD Thierry MICHENEAU Alexandre 22 11 13 9 13 8 13 13 4 1 5
93 DAGUIN Antoine MARTIN Simon 118 4 13 8 13 11 13 13 0 1 5
94 PASQUIER Ronan CHARGE Denis 142 4 13 13 10 12 13 6 13 1 5
95 DUDOGNON Anthony DIEUMEGARD Joël 64 13 11 10 13 0 13 12 13 1 5
96 JAUNATRE Christian PAILLOU Romain 79 3 13 8 13 10 13 13 2 1 5
97 NOULIN Jordan LARDIERE Francky 12 9 13 13 12 4 13 7 13 1 7
98 BABARIT Mathieu SOLIER Nathanaël 114 13 3 8 13 5 13 6 13 1 7
99 MOUSSION Luc MALIDIN David 10 12 13 3 13 4 13 13 6 1 7
100 ROUSSEAU Michaël RAULT Thierry 49 9 13 13 4 7 13 2 13 1 7
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101 GAUDIN Fernand PAUPION Yannick 17 5 13 3 13 8 13 13 12 1 7
102 CHARRIER Michel GOURIN Maxime 28 13 5 1 13 9 13 5 13 1 7
103 CHEVALLEREAU Jacky LIARD Jérémie 25 1 13 11 13 13 8 3 13 1 7
104 DURET Marin CHALET Aurélien 74 9 13 5 13 13 9 1 13 1 7
105 BRAUX Jean-Michel GARDES Pierre 45 12 13 13 3 0 13 2 13 1 7
106 MOUSSION Jérémy MOUSSION Maxime 11 5 13 0 13 9 13 13 6 1 7
107 RIVEREAUD Jérôme CAHAREL François 97 10 13 13 9 1 13 3 13 1 7
108 MARCHAIS Emile HOFFMANN Eric 127 3 13 3 13 13 11 8 13 1 7
109 CHAUVINEAU Fabien YOU Jérôme 53 11 13 13 7 1 13 1 13 1 7
110 DUPRE Franck MOLLET Henri 16 8 13 4 13 13 11 1 13 1 7
111 GUILLET Clément GIRARD Kévin 121 3 13 5 13 13 8 4 13 1 7
112 NAVARRE Simon MARPAUD Jordan 06 2 13 7 13 13 5 1 13 1 7
113 POUPLIN Loïc BOISSONNOT Xavier 52 0 13 3 13 7 13 13 9 1 7
114 LOIRET Gérard JOBARD Michel 59 8 13 13 11 0 13 2 13 1 7
115 OLIVIER Pascal MERCIER Antoine 61 13 7 2 13 7 13 0 13 1 7
116 FIRMIN Thibault RICHARD Mathieu 122 2 13 13 5 3 13 3 13 1 7
117 BREGEON Nicolas KERGREIS Matthieu 71 0 13 13 8 2 13 3 13 1 7
118 JADIN Alex REGUEILLET Florent 125 13 11 0 13 3 13 2 13 1 7
119 ROGER Julien HAMON Fabrice 103 12 13 7 13 7 13 4 13 0 7
120 RAPIN Fabien BARON Pierre 38 1 13 8 13 8 13 7 13 0 7
121 JEANSON Charles JAUNIN Stéphane 110 1 13 12 13 0 13 9 13 0 7
122 GABORIT Maxime POURIAS Daniel 143 2 13 9 13 6 13 3 13 0 7
123 GALLARD Marie-Josée FALIGANT Philippe 75 3 13 4 13 5 13 7 13 0 7
124 DAGUIN Michel DAGUIN Etienne 119 7 13 0 13 0 13 12 13 0 7
125 RONDEAU David VOLLEAU Christophe 146 5 13 5 13 5 13 3 13 0 7
126 FONTENEAU Tony GODET Jean-Marc 14 6 13 2 13 6 13 3 13 0 7
127 JOBARD Adrien LELARGE Grégory 39 5 13 4 13 6 13 2 13 0 7
128 MAROT André SERVANT Jacques 145 2 13 10 13 5 13 0 13 0 7
129 CHUPIN Grégory SECHER Yohann 120 2 13 2 13 8 13 4 13 0 9
130 BELLIER Geoffrey QUITTET Sylvain 13 4 13 5 13 6 13 0 13 0 9
131 MERLET Christian MERCIER Christophe 113 9 13 2 13 2 13 2 13 0 9
132 SAVARIT Fabien LUCE Pascal 141 3 13 1 13 11 13 0 13 0 9
133 GUILLOTON Raphaël CHAPUIS Anthony 63 6 13 1 13 0 13 7 13 0 9
134 ROUÉ David NICOLAS Wilfried 117 0 13 1 13 7 13 6 13 0 9
135 KOROMA Grégory LE BIHAN Michel 129 0 13 1 13 2 13 10 13 0 9
136 FRANCOIS Vincent NEAU Agapit 33 3 13 4 13 1 13 4 13 0 9
137 VEDRIT Dylan PORCHER Aurélien 72 4 13 6 13 2 13 0 13 0 9
138 BOURGEAIS Julien CERISIER Elodie 126 2 13 7 13 2 13 0 13 0 9
139 AMETEAU Jean-Marie LELIEVRE Julien 128 8 13 1 13 1 13 0 13 0 9
140 GERMOND Dylan GERMOND Gilbert 86 3 13 0 13 5 13 0 13 0 9
141 LEROY Bertrand CODET Jérôme 137 3 13 0 13 5 13 0 13 0 9
142 NAUD Guillaume TOUTBLANC Jérôme 148 3 13 3 13 0 13 2 13 0 9
143 HERAULT Pascal COUPPEY Christelle 31 2 13 0 13 1 13 3 13 0 9
144 COLIBET Céline PALIERNE Laurent 77 1 13 1 13 0 13 1 13 0 9
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7 33 1 Jouées => 0 0 32 32 64 64 56 56 28 28 14 14 7 7 13 Pts

1 REDUREAU Régis BOSSOREILLE François 03 13 0 13 0 13 7 13 3 13 9 15 9 1 144

2 HERAULT François MARY Kévin 37 13 4 13 1 13 7 13 9 13 0 9 15 1 143

3 SECHER Cédric ESSEAU Damien 32 13 10 13 0 13 1 13 2 9 13 1 142

4 VALLET Larisson AUBRON Benoît 24 13 5 13 3 13 6 13 0 0 13 1 141

5 FAVRIN Alexis BARION Anthony 48 13 11 13 4 13 8 9 13 1 140

6 ROUL Jérémy LEBEL Julien 29 13 12 13 10 13 10 3 13 1 139

7 MOUCHARD Nicolas BESSEAU Mickaël 100 13 9 13 3 13 12 2 13 1 138

8 SALARD Lionel FAVRIN Christophe 47 13 1 13 2 13 12 0 13 1 137

9 BOULINEAU David LANDREVIE Julien 65 13 6 13 7 12 13 1 136

10 BEAUVINEAU Mickaël CHEVILLON Steve 89 13 6 13 7 12 13 1 135

11 BOISSEAU Hervé RIPOCHE Dany 102 13 11 13 7 10 13 1 134

12 GAIGEOT Anthony LECOMMANDEUR Florian 62 13 10 13 8 8 13 1 133

13 MACE Matthieu CHOIMET Nicolas 88 13 3 13 2 7 13 1 132

14 TETEFOLLE Sébastien DRANSARD Aurélien 70 13 2 13 12 7 13 1 131

15 LANDREAU Anthony GUERRY Guillaume 95 13 10 13 1 6 13 1 130

16 BLOUIN Mickaël PASQUIER Jérôme 73 13 7 13 5 1 13 1 129

17 GAUTRON Thierry GLET Jérôme 42 13 4 12 13 2 128

18 SOULARD Mickaël SACHOT Thierry 02 13 9 10 13 2 127

19 GRIMAULT Florent RECOTILLON Jocelyn 115 13 5 8 13 2 126

20 MALO Loïc CAILLAUD Alexandre 01 13 2 7 13 2 125

21 GUEGNARD Elian MANUEL José 18 13 9 7 13 2 124

22 ANNEREAU Didier GIRAULT Yannick 91 13 10 7 13 2 123

23 BAPTISTE Nathan ALAIN Yvon 92 13 4 5 13 2 122

24 BOSSARD Maxime BERTHONNEAU Jérémy 93 13 8 4 13 2 121

25 LEHOURS Ludovic GARCIAU David 101 13 6 3 13 2 120

26 MARY Aurélien RABJEAU David 109 13 8 3 13 2 119

Points
Poules
Match

Clsmt NOM Prénom EQUIPE
FINALE64ème 16ème 8ème Quart Demi32ème
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Points
Poules
Match

Clsmt NOM Prénom EQUIPE
FINALE64ème 16ème 8ème Quart Demi32ème

27 RIPOCHE Laurent BERNARD Franck 76 13 10 2 13 2 118

28 MORILLE François LEFORT Nicolas 68 13 12 2 13 2 117

29 RICHARD Aurélien BARANGER Aurélien 66 13 0 1 13 2 116

30 BOSSOREILLE Florian PINEAU Florian 54 13 8 1 13 2 115

31 CESBRON Benoit GUION Jacky 133 13 7 0 13 2 114

32 PAVAGEAU Freddy LORTEAU Philippe 07 13 9 0 13 2 113
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Points
Poules
Match

Clsmt NOM Prénom EQUIPE
FINALE64ème 16ème 8ème Quart Demi32ème

33 RIPOCHE Jean-Marie MAJOU Jérôme 20 10 13 13 12 13 7 13 9 13 5 15 14 3 112

34 BONNIN Romain BERTHOME Kévin 09 11 13 13 12 13 9 13 11 13 10 14 15 3 111

35 JEAN Guillaume JOUBERT Guillaume 82 9 13 13 2 13 10 13 0 10 13 3 110

36 LOISEAU Benjamin BAUDOUIN Mathieu 30 8 13 13 11 13 5 13 1 5 13 3 109

37 AUDEON Sébastien GREAU Pascal 144 3 13 13 7 13 5 11 13 3 108

38 LAURENDEAU Nicolas MENARD Sébastien 44 7 13 13 8 13 9 9 13 3 107

39 AGENEAU Ludovic CHIRON Jean-François 34 10 13 13 11 13 9 1 13 3 106

40 MARTINEAU Franck JAUNET Benjamin 23 10 13 13 6 13 3 0 13 3 105

41 NICOLAIZEAU Ludovic RETAIL Lionel 132 8 13 13 6 10 13 3 104

42 HUMEAU Kévin SAUNIER Jérôme 107 6 13 13 5 9 13 3 103

43 PIVETEAU Didier GELOT Fabrice 94 1 13 13 8 9 13 3 102

44 PIGNON Christopher LAURENT Quentin 04 2 13 13 10 9 13 3 101

45 BOUYER Jean-Philippe OLIVIER Nicolas 57 10 13 13 10 7 13 3 100

46 PERIDY Christian PERIDY Antoine 104 11 13 13 0 5 13 3 99

47 DUPONT Romuald HETREAU Jean-Michel 67 2 13 13 5 5 13 3 98

48 SCIAUDEAU Jean-Claude VILLENEUVE Damien 50 5 13 13 8 3 13 3 97

49 METAY Freddy ROBIN Jérôme 05 6 13 12 13 4 96

50 GIRAULT Kévin PLAIRE Nathan 111 4 13 12 13 4 95

51 MAITREAU Guillaume MAITREAU Quentin 26 12 13 11 13 4 94

52 LEVERGER Fabien JAMBU Benjamin 138 4 13 11 13 4 93

53 CHIRON Christophe CHIRON Etienne 41 9 13 10 13 4 92

54 AIRIAU Frédéric BOUREAU Patrick 27 7 13 10 13 4 91

55 HUTEAU Rudy PUCHAUD Thierry 108 9 13 8 13 4 90

56 GRIFFON François METAYER Philippe 21 0 13 8 13 4 89

57 GUILBAUD Gilles CAILLAUD Yannick 40 0 13 8 13 4 88

58 DUPE John LANDREAU Gilles 98 4 13 7 13 4 87
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Points
Poules
Match

Clsmt NOM Prénom EQUIPE
FINALE64ème 16ème 8ème Quart Demi32ème

59 REDUREAU Patrick DUPONT Bruno 43 9 13 6 13 4 86

60 RAIMBAULT Christophe RAIMBAULT Théo 80 6 13 6 13 4 85

61 MARY Joël PREAULT Nicolas 19 12 13 5 13 4 84

62 GIBET Aurélien GIBET Romain 112 8 13 5 13 4 83

63 BOUCHONNEAU Valentin DESGRANGES Pierre 69 5 13 2 13 4 82

64 COUTON Johan EVEILLE Gilbert 35 10 13 0 13 4 81
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Points
Poules
Match

Clsmt NOM Prénom EQUIPE
FINALE64ème 16ème 8ème Quart Demi32ème

65 AUGEREAU Christophe BRAUD Mickaël 55 13 2 13 0 13 1 13 1 15 7 5 80

66 OUVRARD Gilles OUVRARD Ludovic 56 13 10 13 9 13 5 13 6 7 15 5 79

67 DAVID Christophe SACHOT Frédéric 99 13 8 13 11 13 10 6 13 5 78

68 BILLAUD Thierry MICHENEAU Alexandre 22 13 6 13 3 13 11 1 13 5 77

69 MACE Antoine OLIVIER Evan 58 13 3 13 11 11 13 5 76

70 REMAUD Brice MOREAU Yann 90 13 0 13 0 10 13 5 75

71 DAGUIN Antoine MARTIN Simon 118 13 6 13 3 5 13 5 74

72 BOSSOREILLE Loïc CHOUTEAU Louis 46 13 4 13 11 1 13 5 73

73 JARNY Emmanuel EVEILLE Florent 36 13 2 11 13 5 72

74 MOULIN Stéphane MOULIN Damien 96 13 9 11 13 5 71

75 BLANCHARD Benjamin BROCHARD Sébastien 78 13 10 11 13 5 70

76 PREVOST Nicolas PEIGNE Olivier 140 13 10 9 13 5 69

77 TROTTIER Maxence CESBRON Ludovic 136 13 8 3 13 5 68

78 BONHOMMEAU Robert RENAUDIN Jean-Guy 124 13 10 3 13 5 67

79 AVRIL Tony FOUINEAU Anthony 131 13 6 0 13 5 66

80 PLEDEL Johan FERRE Dylan 139 13 7 0 13 5 65

81 LABORIEUX Julien MORAND Ludovic 85 10 13 13 0 13 4 13 9 15 14 6 64

82 FRELAND Cris BOYER Tommy 106 8 13 13 4 13 2 13 12 14 15 6 63

83 FROMONT Julien MICHINIAU Régis 135 10 13 13 8 13 11 12 13 6 62

84 TEILLET Claude BESSON Jean 15 0 13 13 4 13 8 9 13 6 61

85 SOULARD Gaël RICHARD Charly 51 6 13 13 5 11 13 6 60

86 MARIONNEAU Florian SZCZYRBA Jessy 83 4 13 13 9 8 13 6 59

87 PASQUIER Ronan CHARGE Denis 142 7 13 13 11 4 13 6 58

88 LASSALLE Bryan HUVELIN Alann 105 2 13 13 9 2 13 6 57

89 RABJAUD Arnaud RIPOCHE Florian 123 2 13 11 13 6 56

90 NGUYEN Kévin AUDO Romain 81 10 13 9 13 6 55
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Points
Poules
Match

Clsmt NOM Prénom EQUIPE
FINALE64ème 16ème 8ème Quart Demi32ème

91 DUDOGNON Anthony DIEUMEGARD Joël 64 6 13 9 13 6 54

92 JAUNATRE Christian PAILLOU Romain 79 3 13 8 13 6 53

93 DONAMARY Abel GIRARD François 130 6 13 5 13 6 52

94 HAY Flavien HAY Alexandre 87 10 13 4 13 6 51

95 BLINEAU Quentin RAINEREAU Clément 84 8 13 4 13 6 50

96 MICHELOT Alexandre MICHELOT Richard 60 9 13 0 13 6 49
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97 ROUSSEAU Michaël RAULT Thierry 49 13 0 13 9 13 6 13 9 15 4 7 48

98 CHARRIER Michel GOURIN Maxime 28 13 5 13 12 13 8 13 4 4 15 7 47

99 GUILLET Clément GIRARD Kévin 121 13 7 13 6 13 10 9 13 7 46

100 POUPLIN Loïc BOISSONNOT Xavier 52 13 5 13 6 13 8 4 13 7 45

101 MAROT André SERVANT Jacques 145 13 0 13 9 10 13 7 44

102 BABARIT Mathieu SOLIER Nathanaël 114 13 6 13 3 8 13 7 43

103 NOULIN Jordan LARDIERE Francky 12 13 2 13 12 8 13 7 42

104 ROGER Julien HAMON Fabrice 103 13 3 13 7 6 13 7 41

105 DUPRE Franck MOLLET Henri 16 13 5 12 13 7 40

106 MOUSSION Luc MALIDIN David 10 13 9 12 13 7 39

107 GALLARD Marie-Josée FALIGANT Philippe 75 13 3 9 13 7 38

108 RIVEREAUD Jérôme CAHAREL François 97 13 7 9 13 7 37

109 BRAUX Jean-Michel GARDES Pierre 45 13 2 7 13 7 36

110 LOIRET Gérard JOBARD Michel 59 13 2 6 13 7 35

111 CHEVALLEREAU Jacky LIARD Jérémie 25 13 9 6 13 7 34

112 JADIN Alex REGUEILLET Florent 125 13 10 3 13 7 33

113 DURET Marin CHALET Aurélien 74 0 13 13 8 13 9 13 9 15 7 8 32

114 OLIVIER Pascal MERCIER Antoine 61 7 13 13 5 13 12 13 11 7 15 8 31

115 MOUSSION Jérémy MOUSSION Maxime 11 7 13 13 11 13 0 11 13 8 30

116 JOBARD Adrien LELARGE Grégory 39 2 13 13 4 13 8 9 13 8 29

117 FONTENEAU Tony GODET Jean-Marc 14 3 13 13 11 12 13 8 28

118 CHAUVINEAU Fabien YOU Jérôme 53 6 13 13 9 9 13 8 27

119 RAPIN Fabien BARON Pierre 38 0 13 13 12 8 13 8 26

120 MARCHAIS Emile HOFFMANN Eric 127 3 13 13 8 0 13 8 25

121 RONDEAU David VOLLEAU Christophe 146 10 13 12 13 8 24

122 GABORIT Maxime POURIAS Daniel 143 5 13 11 13 8 23
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123 FIRMIN Thibault RICHARD Mathieu 122 2 13 11 13 8 22

124 DAGUIN Michel DAGUIN Etienne 119 9 13 9 13 8 21

125 NAVARRE Simon MARPAUD Jordan 06 5 13 8 13 8 20

126 BREGEON Nicolas KERGREIS Matthieu 71 2 13 8 13 8 19

127 JEANSON Charles JAUNIN Stéphane 110 9 13 5 13 8 18

128 GAUDIN Fernand PAUPION Yannick 17 5 13 4 13 8 17
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129 VEDRIT Dylan PORCHER Aurélien 72 13 4 13 3 13 4 15 1 9 16

130 SAVARIT Fabien LUCE Pascal 141 13 4 13 8 13 6 1 15 9 15

131 BOURGEAIS Julien CERISIER Elodie 126 13 1 13 8 6 13 9 14

132 LEROY Bertrand CODET Jérôme 137 13 5 13 8 4 13 9 13

133 KOROMA Grégory LE BIHAN Michel 129 13 4 8 13 9 12

134 NAUD Guillaume TOUTBLANC Jérôme 148 13 4 8 13 9 11

135 BELLIER Geoffrey QUITTET Sylvain 13 13 10 8 13 9 10

136 FRANCOIS Vincent NEAU Agapit 33 13 9 3 13 9 9

137 AMETEAU Jean-Marie LELIEVRE Julien 128 10 13 9 8

138 GUILLOTON Raphaël CHAPUIS Anthony 63 9 13 9 7

139 HERAULT Pascal COUPPEY Christelle 31 5 13 9 6

140 COLIBET Céline PALIERNE Laurent 77 4 13 9 5

141 GERMOND Dylan GERMOND Gilbert 86 4 13 9 4

142 ROUÉ David NICOLAS Wilfried 117 4 13 9 3

143 CHUPIN Grégory SECHER Yohann 120 4 13 9 2

144 MERLET Christian MERCIER Christophe 113 1 13 9 1
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